
Nos. Name of claimant Claim amount

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Amount of 
Cont-
ingent 
Claim

Amount 
not 
admitted

Amount under
 verification

Security 
Interest, if any

1
Rajesh Jotwani (Prop. 

Jotwani Nuts and 
Spices)

5,46,36,000 52898888 0 1737112 0
Unsecured 

2
Pro Fin Capital 

Services Limited
7,09,50,000 70950000 0 0 0

Unsecured

Total 12,55,86,000 12,38,48,888 0 17,37,112 0

JAATVEDAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging 
to any class of creditors) as on 29-10-2022


